

August 13, 2021

<p>The Officer-In-Charge (Listing) Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 Scrip Code: MINDACORP</p>	<p>Head - Listing Operations, BSE Limited, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code: 538962</p>
--	---

Sub: Filing of clipping of the Un- Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2021 published in the newspapers under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 the Company has published Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on June 30, 2021 in the newspapers and clippings of the same are being submitted for your reference and records.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record for your further needful.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Minda Corporation Limited



Pardeep Mann
Company Secretary
Membership No. A13371

MINDA CORPORATION LIMITED (GROUP CORPORATE OFFICE)

CIN: L74899DL1985PLC020401

Office Address: Plot No. 404 & 405, 5th Floor, Sector-20, Udyog Vihar, Phase-III, Gurugram, Haryana (India) - 122016.

TEL: +91 - 124 - 4698400; FAX: +91 - 124 - 4698450

Registered Office: A-15, Ashok Vihar, Phase-I, Delhi - 110052.

Website: www.sparkminda.com

Sonal Adhesives Limited					
Regd. Off: Plot No.28/1A, Village Dheku, Takai Adoshi Road, Off. Khopoli Pen Road, Tal. Khalapur, Dist. Raigad - 410203 Maharashtra CIN: L02004MH1991PLC064045 Phone: 91 2192 262620, Email id: info@sonal.co.in, Website: www.sonal.co.in					
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 1st QUARTER AS ON 30TH JUNE, 2021					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	646.76	244.26	1756.23	3288.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	(30.06)	(3.94)	(94.88)	(253.96)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	(20.04)	0.79	(82.41)	(187.68)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	(20.04)	0.79	(82.41)	(187.68)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)*)	(19.67)	0.52	(80.52)	(188.48)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 each fully paid up)	606.10	606.10	606.10	606.10
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)				
	(a) Basic	(0.03)	0.01	(1.36)	(3.10)
	(b) Diluted	(0.03)	0.01	(1.36)	(3.10)

* The Ind AS as prescribed in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 is applicable to the Company w.e.f. financial year 2017-18

Notes:

- The above Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th August, 2021.
- This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- In the opinion of the Board of Directors, there is only one Major segment, therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments".
- The Ind AS compliant financial results, pertaining to the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have not been subject to limited review or audit. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs.
- As intimated by the company's Registrars, the investor's complaints pending as on 31 March 2021 and as on 30 June 2021 were Nil.
- The Company has considered the possible effects that may arise out of the still unfolding Covid-19 pandemic on the carrying amount of property, plant and equipment including intangible assets, inventories, trade receivables, other financial assets, other assets etc. For this purpose the Company has considered internal and external sources of information up to the date of approval of the standalone financial results including economic forecasts, market value of certain assets etc. Based on the current estimates, the company does not expect any significant impact on such carrying values. The Company will continue to closely monitor for any material changes to future economic condition.
- Previous quarter's / year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified and rearranged necessary to correspond with the quarter's / year's classification / disclosure.

For Sonal Adhesives Ltd
Sd/-
Sandeep Arora
Managing Director
DIN No: 00176939

Place: Khopoli
Date: 12th August, 2021

Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Limited				
Regd. Office: 67, MOUNT ROAD, GUINDY, CHENNAI - 600 032. CIN: L22121TN1979PLC007799 Web: www.tnpl.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (Net)	631.95	496.47	2768.18	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(20.84)	(30.72)	(117.35)	
Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	(18.66)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(20.84)	(30.72)	(98.69)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(13.77)	(20.01)	(65.11)	
Total comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	(13.32)	(21.14)	(74.62)	
Equity Share Capital (Face value of share of Rs.10/- each)	69.21	69.21	69.21	
Earnings per share (of Rs.10/ Share) (Before and after extraordinary items) (not annualised) - Basic and Diluted EPS-(in Rs)	(1.99)	(2.89)	(9.41)	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Statements are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on company's website www.tnpl.com.
- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12th August, 2021.

For and on behalf of the board
Dr RAJEEV NANJAN, IAS
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Chennai - 32
Date: 12th August, 2021
DIPR/698/Display/2021

MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED					
Reg. Office: 12th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, G M road, Chembur (West), Mumbai 400 089 Tel: +91 22 42463999, Fax: +91 22 25251589, email: investors@maninfra.com, Website: www.maninfra.com					
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE, 2021					
Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs in Lakhs)			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30th June, 2021	31st March, 2021	30th June, 2020	31st March, 2021
		Unaudited	Audited (Refer Note 4)	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	15,991.23	21,771.27	2,865.91	45,200.87
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	5,710.09	2,544.26	571.48	5,511.02
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	5,710.09	2,544.26	571.48	5,511.02
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and non controlling interest (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	3,283.16	1,554.20	230.25	3,201.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and non controlling interest) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,278.14	1,555.24	218.51	3,165.10
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share of in ₹2/- each)	4,950.01	4,950.01	4,950.01	4,950.01
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) [Not annualised]				
	1. Basic (in ₹):	1.33	0.62	0.09	1.29
	2. Diluted (in ₹):	1.33	0.62	0.09	1.29

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on August 12, 2021. The Consolidated Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website www.maninfra.com.
- Key data relating to Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company are as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs in Lakhs)			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30th June, 2021	31st March, 2021	30th June, 2020	31st March, 2021
		Unaudited	Audited (Refer Note 4)	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	6,899.35	8,979.93	3,071.37	23,336.67
2	Profit/Loss before Tax	3,483.62	3,712.64	1,945.38	10,980.96
3	Profit/Loss after Tax	2,726.75	3,204.13	1,462.64	9,241.99

4. Figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year.

By order of the Board
For Man Infraconstruction Limited
Sd/-
Manan P Shah
Managing Director, DIN: 06500239

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 12, 2021

FACT THE FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS TRAVANCORE LTD.	
(A Government of India Enterprise) Regd. Office: Eloor Corporate Materials Department, PD Adm. Building, Udyogamandal-683 501, Kochi Kerala, Ph: (0484) - 2568 273 / 260, 2545196 E-mail: julian@facttd.com, deepu.cn@facttd.com; Website: www.fact.co.in	
PROVIDING LABOUR ASSISTANCE FOR HANDLING AND OTHER MISCELLANEOUS WORKS AT FACT CD STORES	
ENQUIRY NO: MM/182/E23836 dated 12.08.2021	
Online bids (TWO COVER SYSTEM) are invited from experienced contractors for Providing Labour assistance for Handling and other miscellaneous works at FACT CD Stores for a period of two years, through https://eprocure.gov.in portal. Any change / Extensions to this tender will be informed only through our website / CPP e-procurement portal and will not be published in newspapers. Due date/time for submission of bids is 27.08.2021/3.00 PM. -Sd/- Asst. General Manager (Materials) T&S	

CENT BANK INVITES APPLICATION FOR THE POST OF COMPANY SECRETARY	
CBHFL invites applications for the post of Company Secretary. The applicant should be a Member of Institute of Companies Secretaries of India and has worked as a Company Secretary for a minimum period of 7 years in private / public sector undertaking. Preference will be given to the candidate having experience in HFCs/ Banks/ Financial Institution. Experience of handling compliance and accounts in HFCs shall be preferred. For more details please visit our website www.cbhfl.com . Last date of submission of application forms is 23/08/2021.	

THDC INDIA LIMITED	
(भारतीय-क. निगी रत्न, सरकारी उपक्रम) (SCHEDULE-A, Mini Ratna, Government PSU)	
ASH DYKE PACKAGE FOR KHURJA SUPER THERMAL POWER PROJECT (2x660 MW) LOCATED AT VILLAGE DUSHAHARA, TEHSIL KHURJA, DISTT. BULANDSHEHR, STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH CORRIGENDUM NO. 2	
INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB)/NOTICE INVITING TENDERS (NIT) (Domestic Competitive Bidding)	
IFB/NIT Number : 2021_THDC_635752	Date : 25/06/2021
Bidding Document no (if any) : THDC/RKSH/CC-9915-416	
Name of Package/Work: Ash Dyke Package, Type of Bidding: E-tendering / Single Stage Two Envelope, Bidding Document Download : From 26.06.2021 (date) to 24.08.2021 (date) upto 15:00 hrs (IST), Receipt of Techno-Commercial and Price Bids : 24.08.2021 (date) upto 15:00 hrs (IST), Date and Time of opening of Techno-Commercial Bids : 25.08.2021 (date) at 15:00 hrs (IST), Date and Time of opening of Price Bids : Shall be intimated separately.	
For details of Corrigendum No. 2 (Regarding QR), please visit Website : https://www.eprocure.gov.in or www.thdc.co.in	
Contact details: GM (Corporate Contracts), THDC INDIA LIMITED Pragati Bhawan, By-Pass Road, Pragatipuram, Rishikesh - 249 201 Tel: 0135-2431461/2473229/2473407, Email: corcontract@thdc.co.in Website: https://www.eprocure.gov.in or www.thdc.co.in	
Registered Office: Bhagirathi Bhawan, (Top Terrace), Bhagirathipuram, Tehri Garhwal-249001, CIN: U45203UR1988GI009822	

MINDA CORPORATION LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : A-15, Ashok Vihar, Phase-I, Delhi- 110052

CIN: L74899DL1985PLC020401 Tel.: +91 124 4698400, Fax.: +91 124 4698450

e-mail: investor@mindacorporation.com, Website: www.sparkminda.com



EXTRACTS OF THE UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2021

Particulars	Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	30 June 2021	31 March 2021	30 June 2020	31 March 2021	
		UN-AUDITED	AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	AUDITED
1. Total income from operations	55,863	79,409	17,796	2,36,794	
2. Net Profit / (loss) for the period from continuing operations (before tax and exceptional items)	850	7,016	(4,525)	12,469	
3. Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations (A)	711	5,459	(3,634)	9,353	
4. Net Profit / (loss) for the period from discontinued operations (before tax and exceptional items)	-	-	94	94	
5. Exceptional items from discontinued operations	-	(4,167)	-	(4,167)	
6. Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax from discontinued operations (including exceptional items) (B)	-	(4,167)	94	(4,073)	
7. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items) (A+B)	711	1,292	(3,540)	5,280	
8. Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	819	5,592	(3,730)	9,403	
9. Equity Share Capital	4,782	4,782	4,530	4,782	
10. Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Years)	-	-	-	1,09,879	
11. Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualized					
a) Basic (in ₹)	0.30	0.55	(1.59)	2.33	
a) Diluted (in ₹)	0.30	0.54	(1.59)	2.29	

Particulars	Standalone				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	30 June 2021	31 March 2021	30 June 2020	31 March 2021	
		UN-AUDITED	AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	AUDITED
1. Total income	53,708	77,341	17,813	2,31,909	
2. Profit / (loss) before tax	205	6,138	(3,775)	11,350	
3. Profit / (loss) after tax	149	4,591	(2,872)	8,367	

NOTES:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee on 12 August 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the same date.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the relevant Rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30 June, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated results are available on the stock exchanges website(s) www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.sparkminda.com.

Place : Gurugram
Date : 12 August, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Ashok Minda

Chairman & Group CEO

Minda Corporation is a flagship company of Spark Minda, one of the leading automotive component manufacturer in India with a pan-India presence and significant international footprint.

Kkalpana Industries (India) Limited						
Regd Office: 2B, Pretoria Street, Kolkata - 700 071 Telephone: 91-033-2282 3744/3745/3699/3671, Fax: 91-033-2282 3739 4E-Mail: Kolkata@kcalpana.co.in Website: www.kcalpanagroup.com CIN: L19202WB1985PLC039431						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 01ST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021.						
Rs. In Lacs (except per share data)						
Sl No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-audited)	31.03.2021 (Un-audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-audited)	31.03.2021 (Un-audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	51159.13	22862.35	154998.85	51159.13	22868.11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	1426.51	16.61	3052.00	1420.30	19.97
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	1426.51	16.61	3052.00	1420.30	19.97
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	1064.61	6.54	2241.24	1058.40	9.02
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1064.61	6.54	2254.81	1058.40	9.02
6	Net Profit after Tax and Share of Profit of Subsidiary/ Associate				1059.36	9.28
7	Equity Share Capital	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			34888.44		34909.86
9	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic:	1.13	0.01	2.38	1.13	0.01
	Diluted:	1.13	0.01	2.38	1.13	0.01

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 01st quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 01st quarter ended 30th June, 2021 are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com & Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited at www.cse-india.com and that of the Company at www.kcalpanagroup.com
- The Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 01st quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been reviewed by the audit committee and have also been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 12th August, 2021. The statutory Auditor has given Limited Review Report for the above financial results.
- The company is engaged primarily in the business of different grades of plastic granules which constitute single reporting segment. Accordingly, the company is a single segment company in accordance with "Indian Accounting Standards 108 Operating Segment".
- The figures for the corresponding previous period has been re-grouped / re-classified wherever necessary, to conform to the current period figures.
- The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic related to covid-19 in the preparation of above results. The impact of the global health pandemic may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of results. Considering the continuing uncertainties, the Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
- The Consolidated Results includes Result of
 - the Company's Wholly owned Subsidiary Company viz. "Ddev Plastic Ltd"
 - the Company's Wholly owned Subsidiary Company viz. "Ddev Plastiks Industries Ltd."
 - the Company's Wholly owned Foreign Subsidiary Company viz. "Kkalpana Plastic Reprocess Industries Middleeast FZE." and
 - the Associate Company viz. "Kkalpana Plastic Ltd", in which the company holds 36.23% of its paid up Equity Share Capital
- The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on 11.12.2020, had considered and approved a draft Composite Scheme of Arrangement (Scheme) between Kkalpana Industries (India) Ltd. (the Demerged Company or The Company) and Ddev Plastiks Industries Ltd. (Resulting Company), a Wholly Owned Subsidiary of the Company, to demerge the compounding unit of the Company to the Resulting Company, subject to necessary approvals from the concerned authorities, w.e.f 01.04.2021, as appointed date. Based on Observation Letters received from BSE Ltd. and Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. (Stock Exchanges in which the shares of the Company are listed), the NCLT vide its Order dated 14.06.2021 ordered to hold separate meetings of Equity Shareholders, Secured Creditors and Unsecured Creditors on 29.07.2021, which was duly held wherein the proposed scheme of arrangement was duly passed. However, pending receipt of final order from NCLT, no adjustments have been made in the books of account and the accompanying results.

FOR KALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LTD
Sd/-
MR. DEV KRISHNA SURANA
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR
(DIN: 08357094)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12th August, 2021

Continuous Excellence Through Performance

Monsoon session ends with battlelines drawn outside Parliament

LIZ MATHEW & HARIKISHAN SHARMA
New Delhi, August 12

THE MODI GOVERNMENT on Thursday fielded eight Union ministers to take on the Opposition over the washed-out Monsoon Session, accusing it of "bringing anarchy from the streets to Parliament" and of "literally threatening that if the government attempts to pass more Bills, there will be even more damage".

The press conference by the ministers followed days of protests by Opposition parties,

which joined ranks to stall the functioning of Parliament and on Thursday held a march outside the House as well as presented a memorandum to Rajya Sabha Chairman Venkaiah Naidu over what happened in the House Wednesday. The Monsoon Session was adjourned on Wednesday sine die, two days ahead of schedule.

The ministers, including Cabinet ministers Piyush Goyal, Dharmendra Pradhan, Pralhad Joshi, Bhupendra Yadav, Mukhtar Abbas Naqvi and Anurag Thakur, as well as ministers of state for parlia-



mentary affairs Arjun Ram Meghwal and V Muraleedharan, sought the "strongest possible action against those who broke the rules". Joshi, the parliamentary affairs minister, blamed the Opposition for early end of the Session too, saying the government actually intended to

extend it till Monday (it was to wrap up on Friday). "However, the Opposition said we will not discuss. I requested them to cooperate at least in the passing of our Bills. We were threatened, saying that if you try to pass the Bill... insurance Bill and other Bills... a more disastrous situation (might happen). You saw in the evening what happened yesterday, the climbing on tables, more than that was going to happen. This was clearly told in unambiguous terms. It was told to us. Now, they are talking that Bills were passed in

the din," Joshi said. Specifically attacking the Congress, he added: "It was decided by the Congress and its friendly parties that we should not allow Parliament to function this time and we should take it towards a washout. This was their decision. That's why I am trying to count the chronology of the events." Blaming the disruptions in the House for the Bills being passed without discussion, Joshi said the Opposition is "not ready to digest the people's mandate". "Especially the Congress feels that ye hamara

seat tha, ye Modiji ne aakar chheen liya (This was our territory, Modi has usurped it), that this is our birthright. Because of this mentality, these things are happening. I also demand action against people who climbed on tables and tried to manhandle marshals," Joshi said, adding that he had asked Naidu to look into it.

Goyal described the incidents in the Houses as a "shameful disgrace in the parliamentary history of India".

The Singareni Collieries Company Limited
(A Government Company)
Regd. Office: KOTHAGUDEM - 507101, Telangana.

The Singareni Collieries Co. Ltd., (a Government Company) is willing to sell Washery Rejects having GCV less than 2200 kcal/Kg from the existing Manuguru Washery (Manuguru), Bhadradi Kothagudem Dist., Proposed JVR OC Washery (Sathupalli), Khammam Dist., Telangana State and proposed Naini Coal Washery (Naini, Angul Dist., Odisha State to the willing customers having any Thermal Power Plant complying with the stipulated emission and fly ash norms in pursuant to the Environment (Protection) Second Amendment Rule, 2021.

No.	Description	MANUGURU	JVR OC	NAINI
01	Available Mode of transportation	Rail / Road	Rail / Road	Rail / Road
02	Annual available Quantity	4.40 LTPA	13.70 LTPA	16.70 LTPA
03	Status of availability	Readily available	From FY 2023-24	From FY 2025-26

The willing customers are requested to visit our website at www.scolmines.com for details. For any queries reach us through E-Mail or phone Nos. as given below:
E-Mail Addresses: cg_mkt@scolmines.com, dg_m1_mkt@scolmines.com
Phone Numbers: 040-23142203, 040-23142207

PR/2021-22/MKT/35 THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES CO. LTD.
R.O. No.: 2077-PP/CL-AGENCY/ADVT/11/2021-22 - Date: 12-08-2021

RR SHRAMIK

RAM RATNA WIRES LIMITED
(CIN: L31300MH1992PLC067802)

Regd. Office: Ram Ratna House, Oasis Complex, P.B.Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 013
Tel: +91 - 22 - 2494 9009/ 2492 4144 • Email Id: investorrelations@rrglobal.com • Website: www.rshrmi.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Refer Note 2)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Refer Note 2)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	41417.51	49689.41	16620.74	138945.42	46241.18	55004.32	18316.35	152966.92
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year before tax	879.15	1130.33	(459.39)	1788.76	1133.51	1,399.08	(698.32)	2115.47
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year after tax (Share of Owners of the Company)	659.36	868.45	(340.48)	1351.00	776.15	978.04	(461.30)	1490.05
4.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period / year (Share of Owners of the Company)	1555.21	876.10	(28.48)	2129.16	1675.42	987.80	(149.94)	2258.60
5.	Equity Share Capital	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00
6.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date				18642.39				18925.90
7.	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹ 5/- each) (*not annualised):	3.00*	3.94*	(1.55)*	6.14	3.53*	4.45*	(2.10)*	6.77

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11th August, 2021 and 12th August, 2021 respectively.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published limited reviewed figures for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year end Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.rshrmi.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
RAM RATNA WIRES LIMITED
Sd/-
Mahendrakumar Kabra
Managing Director
DIN : 00473310

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2021

BHAGYASHREE LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED
Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Kumar Capital, 2413, East Street, Camp, Pune 411 001
CIN: L65910PN1994PLC138655

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Results for the Quarter ended 30 June 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income From Operations (net)	4.02	3.90	5.94	15.10
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	-0.13	1.89	0.66	6.29
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax and after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-0.13	1.89	0.66	6.29
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	0.92	0.89	-0.89	2.36
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	0.92	0.89	-0.89	2.36
6.	Equity Share Capital	350.01	350.01	350.01	350.01
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year				-191.73
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	0.03	0.03	-0.03	0.07
	Diluted:				

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com). The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the above results.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial year and unaudited published figures upto the third quarter of the previous financial years. Also the figures upto the third quarter had been reviewed and not subjected to audit.
- The Company is primarily engaged in a single segment viz. financial services and related activities and therefore the segment reporting is not applicable.
- Figures have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Of Bhagyashree Leasing and Finance Limited
Sd/-
Ameya Jain
Director & CFO
DIN: 01947076

Place : Pune
Date : 12.08.2021

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CIN: L62200TN2014PLC096373
Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, MMPDA Towers, 184, Royapettah High Road, Chennai - 600014, Tamil Nadu, INDIA
Phone : +91 44 4350 8393, E-mail : secretarial@taalent.co.in, Web : www.taalent.co.in

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(INR in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. no.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		Jun 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Jun 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Mar 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Mar 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total income (Net)	3,331.53	3,052.34	3,016.67	12,383.85
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	1,150.82	759.41	838.41	3,813.73
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,150.82	759.41	838.41	3,813.73
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	844.59	584.46	709.26	3,180.32
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	847.13	589.60	748.36	3,196.20
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10/- per share)	311.63	311.63	311.63	311.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	7,314.10
8	Earnings per share (of INR 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (INR)	27.10	18.75	22.76	102.05

Notes:

- Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	Jun 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Jun 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Mar 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Mar 31, 2021 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-
Profit before tax	6.74	(13.38)	(9.70)	1,038.13
Profit after tax	5.06	(13.38)	(9.70)	964.41

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.taalent.co.in).

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2021.

For TAAL Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Salli Taneja
Whole Time Director

Place : Pune
Date : August 12, 2021

MINDA CORPORATION LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE : A-15, Ashok Vihar, Phase-I, Delhi- 110052
CIN: L74899DL1985PLC020401 Tel.: +91 124 4698400, Fax.: +91 124 4698450
e-mail: investor@mindacorporation.com, Website: www.sparkminda.com

EXTRACTS OF THE UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30 June 2021 UN-AUDITED	31 March 2021 AUDITED	30 June 2020 UN-AUDITED	31 March 2021 AUDITED
1. Total income from operations	55,863	79,409	17,796	2,36,794
2. Net Profit / (loss) for the period from continuing operations (before tax and exceptional items)	850	7,016	(4,525)	12,469
3. Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations (A)	711	5,459	(3,634)	9,353
4. Net Profit / (loss) for the period from discontinued operations (before tax and exceptional items)	-	-	94	94
5. Exceptional items from discontinued operations	-	(4,167)	-	(4,167)
6. Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax from discontinued operations (including exceptional items) (B)	-	(4,167)	94	(4,073)
7. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items) (A+B)	711	1,292	(3,540)	5,280
8. Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	819	5,592	(3,730)	9,403
9. Equity Share Capital	4,782	4,782	4,530	4,782
10. Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Years)	-	-	-	1,09,879
11. Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualized				
a) Basic (in ₹)	0.30	0.55	(1.59)	2.33
a) Diluted (in ₹)	0.30	0.54	(1.59)	2.29

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30 June 2021 UN-AUDITED	31 March 2021 AUDITED	30 June 2020 UN-AUDITED	31 March 2021 AUDITED
1. Total income	53,708	77,341	17,813	2,31,909
2. Profit / (loss) before tax	205	6,138	(3,775)	11,350
3. Profit / (loss) after tax	149	4,591	(2,872)	8,367

NOTES:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee on 12 August 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the same date.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the relevant Rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30 June, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated results are available on the stock exchanges website(s) www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.sparkminda.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Ashok Minda
Chairman & Group CEO

Place : Gurugram
Date : 12 August, 2021

Minda Corporation is a flagship company of Spark Minda, one of the leading automotive component manufacturer in India with a pan-India presence and significant international footprint.

ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited
Corporate Identity Number: U99999DL1993PLC054135

Registered Office: 12th Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001.
Corporate Office: One BKC, 13th Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400 051.
Tel.: +91 22 2652 5000, Fax: +91 22 2652 8100, Website: www.icicipruamc.com, Email id: enquiry@icicipruamc.com

Central Service Office: 2nd Floor, Block B-2, Nirlon Knowledge Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400 063. Tel.: 022 2685 2000 Fax: 022 26868313

Notice to the Investors/Unit holders of ICICI Prudential Exports and Services Fund (the Scheme)

Notice is hereby given that ICICI Prudential Trust Limited, Trustee to ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund has approved the following distribution under Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option (IDCW option) of the Scheme, subject to availability of distributable surplus on the record date i.e. on August 18, 2021*:

Name of the Scheme/Plans	Quantum of IDCW (₹ per unit) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) ^{§#}	NAV as on August 11, 2021 (₹ Per unit)
ICICI Prudential Exports and Services Fund		
IDCW	3.00	30.46
Direct Plan – IDCW	3.00	49.82

§ The distribution will be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and may be lower depending upon the extent of distributable surplus available on the record date under the IDCW option of the Scheme.

Subject to deduction of applicable statutory levy, if any

* or the immediately following Business Day, if that day is a Non – Business Day.

The distribution with respect to IDCW will be done to all the unit holders/beneficial owners whose names appear in the register of unit holders/Statement of beneficial owners maintained by the Depositories, as applicable under the IDCW option of the Scheme, at the close of business hours on the record date.

It should be noted that pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the IDCW option of the Scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

For ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited
Sd/-
Authorised Signatory

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2021
No. 006/08/2021

To know more, call 1800 222 999/1800 200 6666 or visit www.icicipruamc.com

As part of the Go Green Initiative, investors are encouraged to register/update their e-mail id and mobile number to support paper-less communications.

To increase awareness about Mutual Funds, we regularly conduct Investor Awareness Programs across the country. To know more about it, please visit <https://www.icicipruamc.com> or visit AMFI's website <https://www.amfiindia.com>

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

